BINGARA GORGE



REFER A FRIEND TO BINGARA GORGE

Do you know someone who would love to live or invest at Bingara Gorge?

Referring a friend or family member to Bingara Gorge means that you can both enjoy a special reward!

To redeem your \$2500 reward, complete this form and make sure it's handed in at the Bingara Gorge Sales and Information Centre by the purchaser either before, or during the signing of their land contract. Once their land has exchanged, we'll send you both a \$2500 Visa Gift Card.

IT'S OUR WAY OF SAYING THANK YOU FOR BEING PART OF THE BINGARA GORGE COMMUNITY.

VISA

REFERRAL FORM

Signature Date

REFERRAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

YOUR DETAILS

- The Referrer may introduce as many family and friends (New Owners) to buy land at Bingara Gorge as they choose.
 For each referral purchase the referrer is entitled to one \$2500 Visa Gift Card.
- 2. The Referrer must be a Bingara Gorge land owner or resident.
- The New Owner must pay a 10% deposit and enter into a contract to buy land at Bingara Gorge, and complete land settlement under the terms of the contract by the date agreed.
- 4. To be eligible for this offer, the Referrer must be the first person to submit the New Owner's name.
- 5. Both the Referrer and the New Owner must complete and sign the referral form. The original signed and completed form must be provided to the Bingara Gorge sales consultant before or at the time the New Owner signs their land contract. No referral rewards will be recognised if produced after the signing of the land contract. Bingara Gorge reserves its right to reject forms that are incomplete, illegible and/or not signed by both Referrer and New Owner.

- 6. Only one name can be specified and only one referral payment will be made in respect of each allotment purchased by the New Owner.
- The reward voucher will be mailed to the Referrer and the New Owner within 4 weeks of the exchange of the land contract.
- 8. By submitting the form, the Referrer and New Owner consent to Metro Property contacting them regarding future promotions and marketing carried out by Metro Property or its related entities. Metro Property holds all personal information in accordance with its privacy policy available at www.metroprop.com.au/privacy-statement
- 9. The offer is not available to staff of Metro Property or its related entities.
- 10. The Bingara Gorge Referral program ends on 31st December 2024.

If you have any questions relating to this offer, please contact us.

